
Bais Rivkah High School Calendar
2025 - 2026 -

English Date Schedule

Wednesday, August 27 9th Grade Out Of Town Parent Zoom

Tuesday, September 2 Staff Orientation

Wednesday, September 3 Student Orientation -  All Grades

Thursday, September 4 First Full Day

Sunday, September 7 Staff In-Service Day - No School

Monday, September 8 9th Grade Open House

Tuesday, September 9 10th, 11th and 12th Grade Virtual Open House

Sunday, September 14 Day after - Late Start

Sunday, September 21 -
Thursday, September 25 and ' - No School

Friday, September 26 School Resumes

Wednesday, October 1 -
Sunday, October 19 and - No School

Monday October 20 School Resumes

Monday, November 3 Seminary Parent Evening  - 12th Grade

Sunday, November 16 - No School

Monday, December 1 PTA - 9th and 11th Grade
Early Dismissal 9th and 11th

Wednesday, December 3 Out-of-Town PTA - All Grades

Wednesday, December 10 PTA - 10th and 12th Grade
Early Dismissal 10th and 12th

Monday, December 15 -
Tuesday, December 16 Lighting - 3:10 pm Dismissal

Wednesday, December 17 -
Monday, December 22 Break - No School

Tuesday, December 23 School Resumes

Tuesday, December 30 - Half Day

Wednesday, January 7 Study Afternoon - Half Day

Thursday, January 8 Midterms Begin

Sunday, January 11 Study Day - No School

Friday, January 16 First Semester Ends

‬‮בס"ד

‬‮שנת‬‮תשפ"ו

‬‮תאריך

‬‮יום רביעי, ג' אלול

‬‮יום שלישי, ט' אלול

‬‮יום רביעי, י' אלול

‬‮יום חמישי, י"א אלול

‬‮יום ראשון, י"ד אלול

‬‮יום שני,  ט"ו אלול

‬‮יום שלישי, ט"ז אלול

‬‮סליחות ‬‮יום ראשון, כ"א אלול

‬‮ראש‬‮השנה ‬‮צום‬‮גדלי ‬‮יום ראשון, כ"ח אלול -
‬‮יום חמישי , ג' תשרי

‬‮יום ששי , ד' תשרי

‬‮יום‬‮כיפור ‬‮סוכות ‬‮יום רביעי, ט' תשרי -
‬‮יום ראשון, כ"ז תשרי

‬‮יום שני, כ"ח תשרי

‬‮יום שני, י"ב חשון

‬‮כינוס‬‮השלוחים ‬‮יום ראשון, כ"ה חשון

‬‮יום שני, י"א כסלו

‬‮יום רביעי, י"ג כסלו

‬‮יום רביעי, כ' כסלו

‬‮מנורה ‬‮יום שני, כ"ה כסלו -
‬‮יום שלישי, כ"ו כסלו

‬‮חנוכה ‬‮יום רביעי, כ"ז כסלו -
‬‮יום שני, ב' טבת

‬‮יום שלישי, ג' טבת

‬‮עשרה‬‮בטבת ‬‮יום שלישי, עשרה בטבת

‬‮יום רביעי, י"ח טבת

‬‮יום חמישי, י"ט טבת

‬‮יום ראשון, כ"ב טבת

‬‮יום ששי, כ"ז טבת
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‬‮בס"ד

‬‮שנת‬‮תשפ"ו

‬‮תאריך

Sunday, January 18 Second Semester Begins

Friday, January 30 -
Tuesday, February 3 Midwinter Vacation

Wednesday, February 4 School Resumes

Sunday, February 8 No School

Monday, March 2 - Half Day

Tuesday, March 3,
Wednesday, March 4 - No School

Thursday, March 5 School Resumes

Sunday, March 22 -
Sunday, April 12 Break - No School

Monday, April 13 School Resumes

Sunday, April 26,
Monday, April 27 Retreat

Tuesday, May 5 - Special Program

Thursday, May 21 -
Sunday, May 24 - No School

Monday, May 25 School Resumes

Thursday, June 4 Finals Begin

Tuesday, June 9 9:15 - 12th Grade ELA Regent

Wednesday, June 10 9:15 - 11th Grade Algebra II Regent

Wednesday, June 17 9:15 - 9th Grade Algebra I Regent
1:15 - 10th Grade Global History Regent

Thursday, June 18 9:15 - 9th Grade Biology Regent
1:15 - 10th Grade Earth Science Regent

Sunday, June 21 1:00 pm - 12th Grade Graduation

Monday, June 22 9:15 - 11th Grade Ivrit Regent

Tuesday, June 23 9:15 - 12th Grade US History Regent
1:15 - 10th Grade Geometry Regent

Wednesday, June 24 9:15 - 11th Grade Chemistry Regent

‬‮יום ראשון, כ"ט טבת

‬‮יום ששי, י"ב שבט-
‬‮יום שלישי, ט"ז שבט

‬‮יום רביעי, י"ז שבט

‬‮כינוס‬‮השלוחות‬‮- ‬‮יום ראשון, כ"א שבט

‬‮תענית‬‮אסתר ‬‮יום שני, י"ג אדר

‬‮פורים,‬‮שושן‬‮פורים ‬‮יום שלישי, י"ד אדר,
‬‮יום רביעי, ט"ו אדר

‬‮יום חמישי, ט"ז אדר

‬‮פסח ‬‮יום ראשון, ד' ניסן -
‬‮יום ראשון, כ"ה ניסן

‬‮יום שני, כ"ו ניסן

‬‮אחות‬‮התמימים ‬‮יום ראשון, ט' אייר
‬‮יום שני, י' אייר

‬‮ל"ג‬‮בעומר ‬‮יום שלישי, י"ח אייר

‬‮שבועות ‬‮יום חמישי, ה' סיון -
‬‮יום ראשון, ח' סיון

‬‮יום שני, ט' סיון

‬‮יום חמישי, י"ט סיון

‬‮יום שלישי, כ"ד סיון

‬‮יום רביעי, כ"ה סיון

‬‮יום רביעי, ב' תמוז

‬‮יום חמישי, ג' תמוז

‬‮יום ראשון, ו' תמוז

‬‮יום שני, ז' תמוז

‬‮יום שלישי, ח' תמוז

‬‮יום רביעי, ט' תמוז


